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#
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07
08
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12
13
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16
17
18

Title

Captiva Riptides

Beach Protection

Sanibel Salute

Sanibel Golden Arches

Sanibel Causeway Emporium
Causeway Electronic Beach Signs
George Washington at the Toll Station
Safe to Go Back in the Water

New Causeway Bridge Design
Beach Preparation

Sea Turtle Nesting

The $6 Toll Question for Lee County
The Sanibel Drive-Thru Controversy
Sanibel's Hemingway Days

Cuban Refugee Landing Landmark
Sanibel-Captiva Growth

Post-Storm Beach Erosion/Blind Pass #1
Post-Storm Beach Erosion/Blind Pass #2

Year

1990
1990
1990
1993
1993
2007
2005
2008
2004
2004
2004
2004
1996
1997
2007
1998
1999
1999

Sanibel/Captiva Editorial Cartoons Inventory

Medium

Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
Ink and Watercolor
Ink and Watercolor
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board
Ink on Bristol Board

IS A CEEEDR (239) 566- 5274

( // 6 (Jg credtes  corm

mactoonS @ comeast.n

ot

C



