Doug MacGregor Sanibel/Captiva Editorial Cartoons Inventory

#	Title	Year	Medium
01	Captiva Riptides	1990	Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
02	Beach Protection	1990	Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
03	Sanibel Salute	1990	Ink/Floro Color overlays on illustration Board
04	Sanibel Golden Arches	1993	Ink and Watercolor
05	Sanibel Causeway Emporium	1993	Ink and Watercolor
06	Causeway Electronic Beach Signs	2007	Ink on Bristol Board
07	George Washington at the Toll Station	2005	Ink on Bristol Board
80	Safe to Go Back in the Water	2008	Ink on Bristol Board
09	New Causeway Bridge Design	2004	Ink on Bristol Board
10	Beach Preparation	2004	Ink on Bristol Board
11	Sea Turtle Nesting	2004	Ink on Bristol Board
12	The \$6 Toll Question for Lee County	2004	Ink on Bristol Board
13	The Sanibel Drive-Thru Controversy	1996	Ink on Bristol Board
14	Sanibel's Hemingway Days	1997	Ink on Bristol Board
15	Cuban Refugee Landing Landmark	2007	Ink on Bristol Board
16	Sanibel-Captiva Growth	1998	Ink on Bristol Board
17	Post-Storm Beach Erosion/Blind Pass #1	1999	Ink on Bristol Board
18	Post-Storm Beach Erosion/Blind Pass #2	1999	Ink on Bristol Board

Dals MACENTESOR (239) 560-5614 dougcreates.com mactoons@comcast.net